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Estimate
ADDRESS SHIP TO
HVAC/R - WHITEVILLE HVAC/R - WHITEVILLE
1685 US HWY 64 P O BOX 489

WHITEVILLE, TN 38075

WHITEVILLE, TN 38075

ESTIMATE # 1024
DATE 05/01/2025

SKU/ISBN  DESCRIPTION

TUITION AND  FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

FEES
1013
1014
1015
1022

1017-1

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee

CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test

HVAC Miscellaneous Course Fee

W1700 HVAC/R WHT 1ST TERM BOOKS

W9780357700044
W9780357700037
W9781930044326
W9781930044531
W9781930044296

Cengage Unlimited 12 Month Unlimited Access Card
Cengage Unlimited 4month Access

ELECTRICAL THEORY & APPLICATION FOR HVAC/R
GAS HEATING W9781930044531

HEAT PUMP OPERATION, INSTALLTION, SERVICE

W1700-1 HVAC/R WHT 1ST TERM SUPPLY

W5221-3XL
W5222-3
W1018
W1122-1
W1004-3
W1721
W1711
W1704
W1705
W1707
W1702
W1728
W1729

W-Industrial Work Wear Shirt- 3XL

W-Industrial Work Wear Pants (size 56-60)
SAFETY GLASSES (250-99-0980)

Cyber Acoustics Stereo Headphones (HE-200RB)
Sharpie Permanent

GLOVES, NITRILE (Grease Monkey - Nitrile Coated Grip Gloves)
TOOL CARRIER (CLC 1528)

FIELDPIECE COMPACT CLAMP METER (SC260)
INSPECTOR MIRROR 2/8IN (M-3)

10" PUMP PLIERS (D502-10)

MINI CUTTER 1/8-5/8 (60160)

DIGITAL POCKET THERMOMETER (PDT550)
16" MEASURING TAPE (48-22-1016M)

QTY

ESTIMATED
COST

1,585.00

1,357.00
73.00
10.00
45.00

100.00
489.11
214.99
139.99
44.21
45.71
44.21
767.66
33.88
35.69
2.03
18.74
0.56
1.54
98.20
165.88
11.26
30.75
21.54
31.98
22.60

AMOUNT

1,585.00

489.11

767.66



SKU/ISBN

W1717
W1731
W1733
W1734
W1737
W1738
W1709
W1710
W2118-2

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015
1017-1
W1701
1722
W1726
W1701-1
W1817
W1707-1
W1811
W1712
W1714
W1746
W1716
W1718
W1740
W1741
W1743
W1744
W1745
W1747
W1748
W1749
W1751
W1752

TUITION AND
FEES

1013
1014
1015

1017-1

DESCRIPTION

MILWAUKEE 14 in 1 HIGH TORQUE RATCHET 48-22-2900

8 1/2" SIDE CUT PLIERS (KLEIN D213-8NE)
NEEDLE NOSE PLIERS (KLEIN D203-8)
HEADLAMP (KLEIN 56220)

1/8"-1-1/8" TUBE CUTTER (RITCHIE 60101)
REFRIGERATION WRENCH (RITCHIE 60613)
WIRE STRIPPERS (11045)

CRIMPING TOOL (2005N)

8" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH (D507-8)

SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee

HVAC Miscellaneous Course Fee

2ND TERM HVAC/R BUNDLE W

HVAC-UNIVERSAL EPA 608TEST
HVAC/R - EMPLOYMENT READY OUTCOME TEST

HVAC/R WHT 2ND TERM SUPPLY

Yellow Jacket 42041 Heat Pump Manifold

SIDE CUTTER PLIERS (D213-9NE)

4 IN 1 CORE REMOVAL TOOL (18975RITCHIE)
KLEIN 9" ALUMINUM TORPEDO LEVEL (935R)
REFRIDGERATION WRENCH (60616)

3/16 & 5/16 VALVE ADAPTER (60609)
MILWAUKEE MAGNETIC NUT DRIVERS (49-66-4562)
SHORT PRO TOOL (ZSPRT)

#2 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER (KLEIN 603-4)
WIRE BRUSH (DIVERSITECH B-10)

PVC RATCHET CUTTER 1-5 (UNIWELD 70078)
8" PUMP PLIER (MIL 48-22-6208)

10" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH (KLEIN D507-10)
8 KEY FOLDING HEX SET (KLEIN 70581)
FOLDING METRICHEX KEYS (KLEIN 70582)
10" PIPE WRENCH (MIL 48-22-7210)

6" DRYWALL JAB SAW (MIL48-22-0104)

LOW LOSS MANIFOLD HOSE (RITCHIE 22985)

THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee

HVAC Miscellaneous Course Fee

QTyY

ESTIMATED
COST

20.75
36.38
36.44
30.73
50.80
19.74
18.54
42.70
36.93
1,540.00

1,357.00
73.00
10.00

100.00
40.00
25.00
15.00

692.41

130.83
39.96
87.27
24.42
20.12
15.21
16.56
42,50
10.89

4.45
23.69
19.81
45.90

8.89
10.31
49.36
10.84

131.40

1,540.00

1,357.00
73.00
10.00

100.00

AMOUNT

1,540.00

40.00

692.41

1,540.00



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION QTY cosT AMOUNT
W1726  HVAC/R - EMPLOYMENT READY OUTCOME TEST 1 15.00 15.00
TUITION AND  FOURTH TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,540.00 1,540.00
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,357.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
1017-1 HVAC Miscellaneous Course Fee 1 100.00
W1726  HVAC/R - EMPLOYMENT READY OUTCOME TEST 1 15.00 15.00
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS SUBTOTAL 8,224.18
ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE TAX 142.36
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ISBN #'S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS o $8’366'54

DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.
TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES, BOOKS
& SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM

Accepted By Accepted Date



